
BLOCK 2 LOT 14
IN OR 1889/239
OYSTER BAY #1 PB 5/262

MCCRANEY JOHN M JR & CHERYL K
96334 OYSTER BAY DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5480-0002-0140

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.00

05/08/2025 MLU

06/16/2022 KWA 0.00 142,500 0 0 142,500

STANDARD
4

616,331
25,726

142,500
784,557
294,283
490,274

HX HB 50,722
439,552
784,557

0

754,701

1889/0239 11/07/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN MICHAEL D & CYNT

MCCRANEY JOHN M JR 

1879/1044 9/13/2013 WD Q I 02 505,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RYAN MICHAEL D & CYNT

MCCRANEY JOHN M JR 
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M12214 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2006

E18113 ELEC OTHER 0 09/01/2006

P11570 OTHER 0 09/01/2006

C18421 CO ISSUED 0 08/01/2006

B18421 NEW CONSTR 400,000 08/01/2006

R09651 REPAIR/RRF 10,000 08/01/2006

2014HX Base Yr

96334 OYSTER BAY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 4,043 104.8740 165.70 669,925 2007 2007 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 3421

BAS 2,410 100 2007 2,410 367,390

FGR 830 55 2007 456 69,514

FOP 168 30 2007 50 7,622

FSP 290 40 2011 116 17,683

FUS 1,011 100 2007 1,011 154,121

4,709 4,043 616,331

BAS=[YR=2007]  W13 S12 FSP=[YR=2011]  W29 S10 E29 N10 $ S10
W29 N22 W31 S23 E10 S5 FGR=[YR=2007]  S34 E26 N16 W3 N18 W23
$ E23 S18 E3 S12 E8 S2 E13 FOP=[YR=2007]  E16 N14 W8 S7 W8 S7
$ N7 E8 N7 E8 N46 $ PTR=E30 FUS=[YR=2007]  E38 S24 W6 S11 W9
N11 W23 N24 $ W30 $ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 90 3,150

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,290.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2007 2007 3 87 7,969

3 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 27 1,350

4 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2014 2014 3 85 765

5 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 4 0 816.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 71 5,794

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 705.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 6,698

25,726

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 142,500.00 142,500.00 142,500


